
 
WELCOME TO MUSICAL COMEDY HEAVEN! Featuring one of the most iconic scores of all time by Jule Styne and Bob Merrill, an updated book 
from Harvey Fierstein based on the original classic by Isobel Lennart, tap choreography by Ayodele Casel, choreography by Ellenore Scott, and 

direction from Michael Mayer, this love letter to the theatre has the whole shebang! 

The sensational Broadway revival dazzles with one of the most celebrated musical scores of all time, including classic songs “Don’t Rain On My 
Parade,” “I’m the Greatest Star,” and “People.” This bittersweet comedy is the story of the indomitable Fanny Brice, a girl from the Lower East 

Side who dreamed of a life on the stage. Everyone told her she’d never be a star, but then something funny happened—she became one of the 
most beloved performers in history, shining brighter than the brightest lights of Broadway. 

 

Recommended for ages 10 and up | Run time is 2 hours 50  minutes 
 

 

Performance Dates & Times Funny Girl Group Pricing 

 

Tues, November 14 @ 8:00PM 

Wed, November 15  @ 8:00PM 

Thurs, November 16  @ 8:00PM 

Fri, November 17 @ 8:00PM 

Sun, November 19  @ 1:00PM 

Sun, November 19  @ 6:30PM 

Tues, November 21  @ 8:00PM 

Wed, November 22 @ 8:00PM 

Thurs, November 23 @ 8:00PM 

Fri, November 24 @ 8:00PM 

Sun, November 26 @ 1:00PM 

Sun, November 26 @ 6:30PM 

 

*Groups unavailable on Saturdays 

 

 

Seating Location 10+ 

Group 
Early bird 

10+ 

Group 

10+ 
 Student / 

Senior Group  

 Club Level - includes N/A N/A N/A 

food, drink & valet parking 

Lower Orchestra 1-2 N/A N/A N/A 

Upper Orchestra 3 $100.00 $100.00 N/A 

Upper Orchestra 4 $87.00 $90.00 $57.00 
 

Mezzanine 5 $63.00 
 

$71.00 $47.00 

Lower Balcony 6 $48.00 $53.00 $41.00 

Balcony 7 $45.00 $50.00 $41.00 

Balcony 8 $45.00 $45.00 $41.00 

Nov 14 – 26 , 2023  


